
Day 1 - Test 1
POST SEASON TEST - BARCELONA
F4Spain

Best Top Speed

Driver Team

Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap AvgNo Class

238.9 24 237.9 25 235.3 15 233.8 14 233.3 16 235.8MP Motorsport3 F4 MP_3

236.9 23 233.3 22 232.3 21 231.8 24 231.8 16 233.2Double R26 F4 RR_26

236.9 23 235.8 22 234.3 20 233.8 21 232.8 24 234.7Monlau Motorsport25 F4 MON_25

236.9 22 236.3 21 235.8 18 235.8 17 235.3 20 236.0TC Racing68 F4 TC_68

236.3 22 235.3 8 234.8 23 234.8 20 233.8 18 235.0Campos Racing4 F4 CR_4

236.3 21 235.8 17 234.3 18 233.8 11 232.8 10 234.6TC Racing88 F4 TC_88

236.3 10 231.8 13 231.3 22 231.3 21 230.8 20 232.3Tecnicar17 F4 TEC_17

235.8 21 233.3 20 231.8 23 231.3 24 231.3 13 232.7Campos Racing2 F4 CR_2

235.8 18 234.8 19 231.3 7 227.9 8 232.5DXR95 F4 DX_95

235.8 24 234.3 17 233.8 25 233.3 27 233.3 23 234.1MP Motorsport1 F4 MP_1

235.8 19 235.3 17 235.3 14 234.8 26 234.8 16 235.2MP Motorsport11 F4 MP_11

235.3 19 234.3 21 233.8 17 233.3 20 233.3 18 234.0Drivex90 F4 DR_90

234.8 21 234.8 9 234.3 18 233.8 11 233.3 17 234.2DXR96 F4 DX_96

234.8 17 234.8 9 232.8 10 232.8 5 232.3 16 233.5G4 Racing13 F4 G4_13

234.8 22 232.3 20 231.8 23 231.8 21 231.8 19 232.5TC Racing78 F4 TC_78

234.8 10 232.8 23 232.3 8 230.3 19 230.3 18 232.1Tecnicar79 F4 TEC_79

234.3 24 233.8 22 233.8 20 232.8 10 232.8 11 233.5Drivex93 F4 DR_93

233.8 20 233.8 18 233.3 8 232.8 21 232.8 17 233.3G4 Racing12 F4 G4_12

233.8 26 233.3 18 232.8 25 232.8 19 232.8 17 233.1Rodin15 F4 ROD_15

233.8 16 233.3 19 233.3 12 232.8 17 232.3 8 233.1TC Racing39 F4 TC_39

233.3 21 232.3 25 232.3 18 232.3 9 231.8 10 232.4Campos Racing6 F4 CR_6

233.3 22 232.8 24 232.8 20 231.8 23 231.3 19 232.4Drivex71 F4 DR_71

233.3 9 232.8 11 232.8 8 232.3 7 232.3 5 232.7Drivex92 F4 DR_92

233.3 28 232.8 27 232.3 26 232.3 8 231.3 16 232.4Rodin7 F4 ROD_7

233.3 22 233.3 21 233.3 11 232.3 13 231.8 12 232.8Tecnicar77 F4 TEC_77

232.8 17 232.3 16 231.3 15 230.3 14 230.3 18 231.4Rodin21 F4 ROD_21

232.8 18 232.8 17 232.3 26 232.3 24 232.3 16 232.5Rodin32 F4 ROD_32

232.8 21 231.3 24 231.3 11 231.3 13 231.3 16 231.6Tecnicar76 F4 TEC_76

232.3 26 232.3 25 232.3 23 231.8 20 231.3 8 232.0Campos Racing5 F4 CR_5

232.3 20 231.3 6 230.8 23 230.3 24 230.3 22 231.0Monlau Motorsport27 F4 MON_27

232.3 23 232.3 22 231.8 26 231.8 25 231.8 17 232.0MP Motorsport22 F4 MP_22

231.8 22 231.3 21 231.3 13 231.3 11 230.8 12 231.3Monlau Motorsport91 F4 MON_91

231.8 24 230.3 23 229.9 22 229.4 12 229.4 9 230.2Tecnicar75 F4 TEC_75

230.3 21 229.9 26 229.4 25 228.9 23 228.9 12 229.5DXR72 F4 DX_72

229.9 22 228.9 21 228.9 17 228.4 23 227.9 24 228.8DXR94 F4 DX_94
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